

'Zyra Protein' Launches First Ever Plant-Based Protein Powder with Just Four Ingredients

The plant-based powder contains only pea protein, date powder, strawberry powder, and salt.

COLUMBIA, MD, UNITED STATES, January 21, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- West Family Ventures LLC founder, Mario West, announced today the launch of Zyra Protein Powder, a revolutionary new plant-based nutritional supplement featuring pea protein, date sugar, strawberry powder, and salt. Zyra was founded in



2024 to change the protein powder industry and create a healthier ecosystem for people worldwide. Zyra Protein Powder is gluten-free, vegan-friendly, non-GMO, 100% natural, and contains only four ingredients.



Zyra was designed to help people 'conquer today' with the essential protein bodies require."

> Mario West, Founder, Zyra Protein Powder

"Zyra was designed to help people 'conquer today' with the essential protein bodies require," said Mario West, founder, West Family Ventures LLC and Zyra Protein LLC. "Our greater mission at Zyra is to save the world with our protein powders by making people healthier and investing in underserved communities in the U.S. and Africa, with a percentage of our revenue going to the Kids in Need Foundation and the African Community & Conservation Foundation."

The name 'Zyra' comes from both Spanish and Hindu origins, meaning "gift of god" in Spanish and "bring good change in a person's life" in Hinduism. Zyra Protein Powder strives to give back and create a better tomorrow by creating a healthy and sustainable future for all.

Zyra Protein Powder is a self-funded and minority-owned brand that is part of West Family Ventures LLC, founded by Mario West. West previously founded West Food Brands[®], a family-owned food company offering healthy and delicious gluten-free and vegan products. West is

currently the CEO of a holding company, West Family Ventures, which seeks to acquire small businesses and help create job opportunities.

Zyra Protein Powder will be available soon online and through independent retailers, as well as on Amazon.

Email support@zyraprotein.com to request a sample or to pre-order today.

West Family Ventures LLC: West Family Ventures LLC (WFV) is a holding company run by CEO, Mario West, the founder of West Food Brands[®]. West believes in social entrepreneurship and giving back to underserved communities while creating additional job opportunities. WFV operates the Zyra Protein Powder brand as well.

Mario West West Family Ventures LLC hello@greycourtPR.com Visit us on social media: LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/778964586

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.